OSA Packaging Services
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-3, No. 30, Taiyuan Street., Chupei City, Hsinchu 302, Taiwan
 Page 1 of 11
 Ver A
Copyright 2006  ,Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice

 Ver A
Copyright 2006  ,Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice
2.5G CWDM Order Information
      *-20~85℃
C  X  X   3  7  4  4  3  X  X   X
Center Wavelength
30 : 1270 nm
31 : 1290 nm
32 : 1310 nm
33 : 1330 nm
34 : 1350 nm
35 : 1370 nm
36 : 1390 nm
37 : 1410 nm
38 : 1430nm
39 : 1450nm
41 : 1470 nm
42 : 1490 nm
43 : 1510 nm
44 : 1530 nm
45 : 1550 nm
46 : 1570 nm
47 : 1590 nm
48 : 1610 nm
Power :
2 : 500uW
3 : 1000uW
4 : 2000uW
Connector :
1 : SC
2 : FC
3 : ST
4 : LC
Connector :
2 : Receptacle
3 : Pigtail/PC
4 : pigtail/APC
OSA Packaging Services
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-3, No. 30, Taiyuan Street., Chupei City, Hsinchu 302, Taiwan
 Page 4 of 11
 Ver A
Copyright 2006  ,Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice
Dimension in mm
Pigtail
pin # Type A Type C
1 PD Anode LD Anode &PD Cathode
2 LD Anode (case)  Case
3 LD Cathode LD Cathode
4 PD Cathode PD Anode
OSA Packaging Services
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-3, No. 30, Taiyuan Street., Chupei City, Hsinchu 302, Taiwan
 Page 5 of 11
 Ver A
Copyright 2006  ,Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice
FC Receptacle
ST Receptacle
OSA Packaging Services
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-3, No. 30, Taiyuan Street., Chupei City, Hsinchu 302, Taiwan
 Page 6 of 11
 Ver A
Copyright 2006  ,Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice
InGaAs PD Order Information
C  6  1  X  7  4  2  1  X   X   X
Pin out :